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14 September 2015
BRN Restricted Securities Listing

Holder
Abbie Stuart Durtanovich

Adam Ossieran & Rebecca Osseiran-

Moisson <Osseiran Family Alc>

Adam Ossieran & Rebecca Osseiran-

Moisson <Osseiran Family Alc>

Adam Ossieran & Rebecca Osseiran-

Moisson <Osseiran Family Alc>

Adam Ossieran & Rebecca Osseiran-

Moisson <Osseiran Family Alc>

Adam Ossieran & Rebecca Osseiran-

Moisson <Osseiran Family Alc>
Andrew Stephen Evans

Anil Shamrao Mankar & Meena Anil
Mankar <Mankar Family A/c>

Anil Shamrao Mankar & Meena Anil
Mankar <Mankar Family A/c>

Anil Shamrao Mankar & Meena Anil
Mankar <Mankar Family A/c>

Anil Shamrao Mankar & Meena Anil
Mankar <Mankar Family A/c>

Anil Shamrao Mankar & Meena Anil
Mankar <Mankar Family A/c>

Bin Liu

Bryan Woflgang Duke and Miho Duke

<Wolfduke S/F>
Bushwood Nominees Pty Ltd

Cesira Leigh
Cristina M Mitro
Crossfield Intech Nominees Pty Ltd

Crossfield Intech Nominees Pty Ltd
<Liebeskind Family S/Fund A/c>

Crossfield Intech Nominees Pty Ltd
<Liebeskind Family S/Fund A/c>
Crossfield Intech Nominees Pty Ltd
<Liebeskind Family S/Fund Al/c>

Crossfield Intech Nominees Pty Ltd
<Liebeskind Family S/Fund A/c>

Equity Type
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

Fully Paid Ordinary Shares
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares
Performance Rights - Class B
Performance Rights - Class C
Performance Rights - Class D

Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

Fully Paid Ordinary Shares
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares
Performance Rights - Class B
Performance Rights - Class C
Performance Rights - Class D

Fully Paid Ordinary Shares
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

Performance Rights - Class B

Performance Rights - Class C

Number

1,000,000

5,738,500

900,000

900,000

900,000

900,000

570,064

57,385,000

17,250,000

17,250,000

17,250,000

17,250,000

2,500,000
500,000
2,000,000
625,000
10,000,000
2,310,742
5,738,500
900,000

900,000

900,000

Restriction
Period
12 Months from
date of issue
24 Months from
guotation date
24 Months from
quotation date
24 Months from
guotation date
24 Months from
guotation date
24 Months from
quotation date
12 Months from
date of issue
12 Months from
date of issue
12 Months from
date of issue
12 Months from
date of issue
12 Months from
date of issue
12 Months from
date of issue
12 Months from
date of issue
12 Months from
date of issue
12 Months from
date of issue
12 Months from
date of issue
24 Months from
guotation date
24 Months from
guotation date
12 Months from
date of issue
12 Months from
date of issue
12 Months from
date of issue
12 Months from
date of issue
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Holder
Crossfield Intech Nominees Pty Ltd
<Liebeskind Family S/Fund A/c>

Douglas Jendry <D&J
Superannuation Fund A/c>

Gillian Knowles <Knowles Family
Alc>
Glen Lee Ryan

Havenvale Consulting Pty Ltd

Havenvale Consulting Pty Ltd
<GLBJAM Family Alc>

HOF Superannuation Fund

Janet Jones <Janet Jones Super
Fund Alc>

Janet Jones <Janet Jones Super
Fund Alc>

Jeanette Michelle Bourke & Glenn
Gerard Bourke <The Quamby Super
Fund Alc>

John Paul Ford

Malcora Pty Ltd <C&C Ceniviva A/C>
Mark Grist
Melvin Poh Chuan Yeo

Metals X Limited
Murray Raynes

Nerona Pte Ltd
Nerona Pte Ltd
Nerona Pte Ltd
Nerona Pte Ltd
Nerona Pte Ltd

Parimal Sheth & Rajul Sheth <The
Sheth Family Alc>

Parimal Sheth & Rajul Sheth <The
Sheth Family A/c>
Parimal Sheth & Rajul Sheth <The
Sheth Family A/c>
Parimal Sheth & Rajul Sheth <The
Sheth Family Alc>
Parimal Sheth & Rajul Sheth <The
Sheth Family A/c>

Paris Grove Pty Ltd <Grist Super
Fund A/c>

Equity Type

Performance Rights - Class D
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

Fully Paid Ordinary Shares
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

Fully Paid Ordinary Shares
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

Fully Paid Ordinary Shares
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

Fully Paid Ordinary Shares
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

Fully Paid Ordinary Shares
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares
Performance Rights - Class B
Performance Rights - Class C
Performance Rights - Class D
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares
Performance Rights - Class B
Performance Rights - Class C

Performance Rights - Class D

Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

Number

900,000

1,609,936

1,000,000
625,000
200,000

200,000

1,000,000

100,000

500,000

500,000

500,000
500,000
125,000

70,000

11,569,144
750,000

32,055,500
4,500,000
4,500,000
4,500,000
4,500,000
2,869,250

450,000
450,000
450,000

450,000

125,000

Restriction
Period
12 Months from
date of issue

12 Months from
date of issue

24 Months from
guotation date
12 Months from
date of issue
12 Months from
date of issue
12 Months from
date of issue

12 Months from
date of issue
12 Months from
date of issue

24 Months from
guotation date

12 Months from
date of issue

12 Months from
date of issue
12 Months from
date of issue
12 Months from
date of issue
12 Months from
date of issue
24 Months
12 Months from
date of issue
24 Months from
guotation date
24 Months from
quotation date
24 Months from
guotation date
24 Months from
guotation date
24 Months from
guotation date
12 Months from
date of issue
12 Months from
date of issue
12 Months from
date of issue
12 Months from
date of issue
12 Months from
date of issue
12 Months from
date of issue
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Holder

Peter AJ van der Made

Peter AJ van der Made

Peter AJ van der Made

Peter AJ van der Made

Peter AJ van der Made

Robert F Mitro
Living A/c>
Robert F Mitro
Living Alc>
Robert F Mitro
Living Alc>
Robert F Mitro
Living Alc>
Robert F Mitro
Living Alc>
Robert F Mitro
Living Alc>

Roberto Crisafio <Sangreal Family

Alc>
Srejca Pty Ltd

Velia Mitro

<Robert F Mitro

<Robert F Mitro

<Robert F Mitro

<Robert F Mitro

<Robert F Mitro

<Robert F Mitro

Equity Type
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

Performance Rights - Class A
Performance Rights - Class B
Performance Rights - Class C
Performance Rights - Class D
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

Performance Rights - Class B
Performance Rights - Class C
Performance Rights - Class D
Unlisted $0.157 Options Exp.

9/9/19
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

Number

126,805,508
13,500,000
13,500,000
13,500,000
13,500,000
84,202,500

9,000,000
9,000,000
9,000,000
9,000,000
6,250,000
1,000,000

500,000

10,000,000

Restriction
Period

24 Months from
guotation date
24 Months from
guotation date
24 Months from
guotation date
24 Months from
guotation date
24 Months from
guotation date
24 Months from
guotation date
24 Months from
guotation date
24 Months from
guotation date
24 Months from
quotation date
24 Months from
guotation date
24 Months from
guotation date
12 Months from

date of issue
12 Months from

date of issue
24 Months from
quotation date



